www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 03/25
FEATURES
•	 Delivers consistent and broad illumination with a non
   cutoff Type IV distribution, perfect for wall-mounted
   applications.
•	 Withstands harsh environments with an IP65-rated die
   cast aluminum housing and impact-resistant prismatic
   glass lens.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
OWM/OWL
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 03/25
Example: OWM-5L-U-CCTS-BRZ-EM10-NURO-SP1-10YRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
OWM
OWL
LUMENS
3L/5L - Lumen Selectable
3L 3,000 lm
5L 5,000 lm
5L/8L/10L - Lumen Selectable
5L 5,000 lm
8L 8,000 lm
10L 10,000 lm
10L/13L/16L - Lumen Selectable
10L 10,000 lm
13L 13,000 lm
16L 16,000 lm
INPUT VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
HV 277-480V
CCT
CCTS Selectable
CCT
(3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK 4 Black
WHT 4 White
SLV 4 Silver
EMERGENCY
BLANK None
EM5 2,3 5W 120-277V Battery
backup (32°F)
EM10 2,3 10W 120-277V High
Efficacy CEC Title 20
Battery Backup (32°F)
EMCT6 2,3,6 6W Cold Temp Battery
Backup -40°F (-40°C) -
CEC Title 20 Compliant
EMCT8 2,3,6 8W Cold Temp Battery
Backup -22°F (-30°C) -
CEC Title 20 Compliant
EMCT10 2,3 10W Cold Temp Battery
Backup -4°F (-20°C) - CEC
Title 20 Compliant
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
FSP311/Lx 3,5 Legrand FSP-311 120/277V
Sensor (X = Mounting Height
3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
NURO NUROAir Plug n Play
Bluetooth Groupable
Sensor
FSP321/Lx 5 Legrand FSP-321 120-480V
Sensor (X = Mounting Height
3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 1 10 Year
PROTECTION
BLANK 6kV Standard 120-277V
Surge Protection
FUSE/SXXX Fuse - Single-line Voltage
(120, 277 or 347)
FUSE/DXXX Fuse - Dual-line Voltage
(208V, 240V or 480V)
SP1 2,3 10KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
SP2 2,3 20KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
SP1HV 10kA Max 480V Surge Protector